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! TOQLS USED .
Rotary tools were used from .___. e feetto 4 .. ... feet, and from ______._______. feet to __________ fect
|
Cable tools wdre used from ...___. o R feet to .{...3976... fect, and from ... feet to ........_. feet
DATES
__________________________________________ 19 Put to producing ........._... T 19,
The prodgction for the first 24 hours was ... None. barrels of fluid of which _..._._. % was oil; ..._.... %
emulsion; ____| % water; and { % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. ...
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hon‘zm .................... Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ... _.
|
Rock presgsure, 1bs. per sq. )
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FO}.IEA'I TION RECORD
FROM— TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION

0 20 20 Sand

20 30 10 Caliche

30 105 75 Sand

105 350 245 Red Rock

350 380 30 Sand

380 975 595 Red Rock

975 1087 112 Anhy,

1087 1125 38 Sand

1125 1310 185 Red Rock

1310 1450 140 Anhy,

14 50 1915 465 Salt

1915 2605 690 Salt & Anhy,

2605 2835 230 Brown Lime

2835 , 2970 135 Sand & shale

2970 , 3579 609 Grey Liue

3579 5 3600 21 Sand & Shale

3600 ] 3640 : 40 Sand

3640 : 3670 : 30 Lirse

3670 ’ 3885 ! 15 Sand

3685 3850 165 Line .

3850 | 3870 XL 20 Lime & sand

3870 ! 3976 106 Lime ~ TD
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